BestCare®
LIGATURE-RESISTANT PLUMBING PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
DIVISION 10
ACCESSORIES
A GUIDE TO LIGATURE-RESISTANT ACCESSORIES
Complete your design
GRAB BARS
TOWEL & CLOTHING HOOKS

	 HYGIENIC    EASY TO MAINTAIN     SEAMLESS
STANDARD COLORS
HOW TO ORDER -
EXAMPLE MIRROR
WH1861    -   S LPT
PRODUCT
& SIZE
MATERIAL COLOR
(FRAME)
Blanco (OCC11)
Corterra® Solid Surface
www.whitehallmfg.com          1312       www.whitehallmfg.com
+ +
+ +
+ +
+
+
+
+ +
Conforms with ANSI Z124.3 and Z124.6 load ratings
ICPA SS-1 approved      Class A fire rating
STAINLESS STEEL
Stainless steel is durable and designed to last
longer, also easy to sanitize, providing superior
protection from germs.
EE
UNIVERSAL
GRAB BAR
E X PA N DA B L E  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S
• 	 The BestCare® universal design Grab Bar features a
	 thoughtfully engineered shape that eliminates common
	 ligature points, enhancing safety for all users.
• 	 This adaptable grab bar ensures  install in various
	 environments, from bathrooms to accessible public spaces.
•	 Vandal resistant stainless steel wall fasteners
• 	 The standard color is Snow White (EG10) Enviro-glaze®
• 	 ADA Accessibility
D I M E N S I O N S
F E AT U R E S
14        www.whitehallmfg.com www.whitehallmfg.com          15
Snow White (EG-10)
WHB-GB Series
lengths available from 18” to 48”
Dignity Suite® Ligature-Resistant Aluminum Grab Bar
WHB-GB18-EG-10 18” Universal Grab Bar
WHB-GB24-EG-10 24” Universal Grab Bar
WHB-GB30-EG-10 30” Universal Grab Bar
WHB-GB36-EG-10 36” Universal Grab Bar
WHB-GB42-EG-10 42” Universal Grab Bar
WHB-GB48-EG-10 48” Universal Grab Bar
INQUIRE ON CUSTOM LENGTHS
U N I V E R S A L  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L S
With one open end
designed to effectively

range of installation needs,
making it versatile for both
horizontal and vertical
mounting to suit diverse
spaces and use preferences.
Cast aluminum
construction
for strength
The BestCare® Ligature-Resistant Handrail combines safety with
patient friendly looks and function. It’s configurable design allows for
a variety of handrail lengths. The unique sectional design is offered
in standard lengths and allows for creating custom handrail sizes by
combining components to create lengths to suit application.
HANDRAIL
E X PA N DA B L E  G R A B  BA R  M O D E L SWHB-HR18-EG10 18” Handrail Assembly
WHB-HR24-EG10 24” Handrail Assembly
WHB-HR30-EG10 30” Handrail Assembly
WHB-HR36-EG10 36” Handrail Assembly
WHB-HR42-EG10 42” Handrail Assembly
WHB-HR48-EG10 48” Handrail Assembly
WHT13004-010 End Cap Assy (Open & Closed Ends)
WHT13006-010 6” Handrail Extension Length
WHT13018-010 18” Handrail Extension Length
WHT13036-010 36” Handrail Extension Length

	 top supply toilets
•	 ADA Accessible version offers left or
	 right hand orientation
•	 For retrofit or new construction
•	 Choice of 1.6 or 1.28 gallons per flush
Providing a ligature-resistant solution, a top supply
hydraulic toilet flush valve is covered by a stainless
steel box with a sloped top. Holes are provided on
the front of the box for actuating push button. De-
signed for conservation, the toilet flush valve sup-
plied operates with 1.28 gallons (4.85 liters) or 1.6
gallons (6 liters) per flush. For urinal, 0.125 gallons
(0.47 liter) or 0.5 gallon (1.89 liters) are available.
M O D E L S    GA L LO N S  P E R  F L U S H    L I T E R S  P E R  F L U S H
For use on Toilet (WH2142ADA-T)
WH2802-ADA-1.28	 1.28 	 4.85
Stainless steel (-SS)
WH2802-ADA-1.6		 1.60	 6.00
Stainless steel (-SS)
WH2802-ADA-3.5	 	 3.5	 13.25
For use on Urinal (WH2158T-EB)
WH2802-ADA-.125	  0.125	 0.47
WH2802-ADA-0.5		   0.5	 1.89
Stainless steel (-SS)
F E AT U R E S
SNOW WHITE POWDER COATING  (-EG10)
DIGNITY BLUE POWDER COATING (-EG30)